
402 Bromley - Sevenoaks - Tunbridge Wells

Mondays to
Saturdays
except
evenings

Monday - Friday
SD NSD NSD SD SD NSD SD NSD

Bromley North Station Ê --- --- 0730 0730 --- 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1400 1500 1500 1600 1705 1810 1920
Bromley South Station Ê --- --- 0735 0735 --- 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1406 1506 1506 1606 1711 1816 1925
Bromley Common Crown --- --- 0740 0740 --- 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1413 1513 1513 1613 1718 1823 1930
Farnborough The George --- --- 0748 0748 --- 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1421 1521 1521 1621 1726 1831 1938
Green Street Green Queen’s Head 0706 0706 0752 0752 --- 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1425 1525 1525 1625 1730 1835 1941
Pratts Bottom Bull’s Head 0709 0709 0756 0756 --- 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1429 1529 1529 1629 1734 1839 1945
Badgers Mount Post Office 0712 0712 0800 0800 --- 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1433 1533 1533 1633 1738 1843 1949
Halstead Cock 0715 0715 0804 0804 --- 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1437 1537 1537 1637 1742 1847 1953
Knockholt Pound Three Horseshoes 0718 0718 0808 0808 --- 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1441 1541 1541 1641 1746 1851 1956
Dunton Green Duke’s Head 0725 0725 0815 0815 --- 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1448 1548 1548 1648 1753 1858 2003
Riverhead The Riverhead 0729 0729 0819 --- 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1452 1552 1652 1757 1902 2006

The Bradbourne School 0822 --- 1553
Wildernesse School 0832 --- 1601

Sevenoaks Station Ê 0732 0732 0822 --- 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1455 1608 1555 1655 1800 1905 2009
Sevenoaks Buckhurst Lane             arr 0736 0736 0827 0838 --- 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1500 1613 1600 1700 1805 1910 2013
Sevenoaks Buckhurst Lane            dep 0736 0746 --- --- 0900 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1503 1613 1613 1703 1808 1913 2013
Weald Forge 0746 0756 --- --- 0910 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1513 1623 1623 1713 1818
Hildenborough Church 0753 0803 --- --- 0917 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1520 1630 1630 1720 1825 1922 2022
Tonbridge Station Ê 0806 0814 --- --- 0928 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1531 1641 1641 1731 1836 1931 2031
Southborough Common Fountain 0820 0823 --- --- 0937 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 --- 1540 1650 1650 1740 1845 1939 2039
Tunbridge Wells Station Ê 0842 0835 --- --- 0949 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 --- 1552 1702 1702 1752 1857 1949 2049

Saturday 
Bromley North Station Ê --- --- 0900 00 1600 1700 1805 1905
Bromley South Station Ê --- --- 0906 06 1606 1706 1810 1910
Bromley Common Crown --- --- 0913 13 1613 1713 1815 1915
Farnborough The George --- --- 0921 21 1621 1721 1823 1923
Green Street Green Queen’s Head --- --- 0925 Then 25 1625 1725 1826 1926
Pratts Bottom Bull’s Head --- --- 0929 every 29 1629 1729 1830 1930
Badgers Mount Post Office --- --- 0933 60 33 1633 1733 1834 1934
Halstead Cock --- 0837 0937 mins 37 1637 1737 1838 1938
Knockholt Pound Three Horseshoes --- 0840 0941 at 41 1641 1741 1841 1941
Dunton Green Duke’s Head --- 0847 0948 these 48 until 1648 1748 1848 1948
Riverhead The Riverhead --- 0850 0952 mins 52 1652 1752 1851 1951
Sevenoaks Station Ê --- 0853 0955 past 55 1655 1755 1854 1954
Sevenoaks Buckhurst Lane             arr --- 0857 1000 the 00 1700 1800 1858 1958
Sevenoaks Buckhurst Lane            dep 0809 0858 1003 hour 03 1703 1803 1858 1958
Weald Forge 0818 0908 1013 13 1713 1812
Hildenborough Church 0825 0915 1020 20 1720 1819 1907 2007
Tonbridge Station Ê 0834 0926 1031 31 1731 1828 1916 2016
Southborough Common Fountain 0841 0935 1040 40 1740 1836 1924 2024
Tunbridge Wells Station Ê 0851 0947 1052 52 1752 1846 1934 2034

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays
NSD - Not schooldays.
SD - Schooldays only.
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Oyster Prepay is not accepted on this service.
Bus Passes, Travelcards, LT Cards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets may be used between
Bromley North Station and Knockholt Pound Three Horseshoes only.

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by Arriva
16.5.04   T5606O



402 Tunbridge Wells - Sevenoaks - Bromley

Mondays to
Saturdays
except
evenings

Monday - Friday
SD NSD SD SD NSD

Southborough Cross Keys --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1547 --- --- ---
Tunbridge Wells Station Ê 0555 0655 --- 0857 57 1357 1457 1457 --- 1607 1717
Southborough Common Fountain 0605 0705 --- 0910 10 1410 1510 1510 1552 --- 1620 1735
Tonbridge Station Ê 0611 0711 --- 0918 18 1418 1518 1518 1603 --- 1628 1746
Hildenborough Church 0620 0720 --- 0929 29 1429 1529 1529 1614 --- 1639 1757
Weald Forge 0727 --- 0936 36 1436 1536 1536 1621 --- 1646 1804
Sevenoaks Bus Station                   arr 0629 0737 --- 0946 Then 46 1446 1546 1546 1631 --- 1656 1813
Sevenoaks Bus Station                  dep 0629 0737 0851 0951 every 51 1451 1546 1551 1631 1706 1706 1815
Sevenoaks Station Ê 0633 0741 0856 0956 60 56 1456 1556 1636 1711 1711 1820
Riverhead The Riverhead 0636 0744 0859 0959 mins 59 1459 1559 1639 1714 1714 1823
Chipstead Square at 1643

Wildernesse School these until 1552 ---
The Bradbourne School mins 1557 ---

Dunton Green Station Road 0639 0748 0903 1003 past 03 1503 1603 1603 --- 1718 1718 1827
Knockholt Pound Three Horseshoes 0646 0755 0910 1010 the 10 1510 1610 1610 --- 1725 1725 1834
Halstead Cock 0649 0759 0914 1014 hour 14 1514 1614 1614 --- 1729 1729 1838
Badgers Mount Post Office 0652 0803 0918 1018 18 1518 1618 1618 --- 1733 1733 1842
Pratts Bottom Bull’s Head 0656 0807 0922 1022 22 1522 1622 1622 --- 1737 1737 1846
Green Street Green Queen’s Head 0700 0811 0926 1026 26 1526 1626 1626 --- 1741 1741 1850
Farnborough The George 0703 0816 0931 1031 31 1531 1631 1631 --- 1746 1746 1855
Bromley Common Crown 0711 0827 0939 1039 39 1539 1639 1639 --- 1754 1754 1903
Bromley South Station Ê 0715 0833 0946 1046 46 1546 1646 1646 --- 1800 1800 1909
Bromley North Station Ê 0720 0840 0954 1054 54 1554 1654 1654 --- 1805 1805 1914

Saturday
Tunbridge Wells Station Ê 0725 0810 0857 57 1557 1717
Southborough Common Fountain 0735 0820 0910 10 1610 1730
Tonbridge Station Ê 0741 0826 0918 18 1618 1738
Hildenborough Church 0750 0835 0929 29 1629 1749
Weald Forge 0842 0936 36 1636 1756
Sevenoaks Bus Station                   arr 0759 0851 0946 Then 46 1646 1805
Sevenoaks Bus Station                  dep 0759 0851 0951 every 51 1651 1805
Sevenoaks Station Ê 0803 0856 0956 60 56 1656 1809
Riverhead The Riverhead 0806 0859 0959 mins 59 1659 1812
Dunton Green Station Road 0809 0903 1003 at 03 until 1703 1815
Knockholt Pound Three Horseshoes 0816 0910 1010 these 10 1710 1822
Halstead Cock 0819 0914 1014 mins 14 1714 1825
Badgers Mount Post Office 0822 0918 1018 past 18 1718 1828
Pratts Bottom Bull’s Head 0826 0922 1022 the 22 1722 1832
Green Street Green Queen’s Head 0830 0926 1026 hour 26 1726 1836
Farnborough The George 0833 0931 1031 31 1731 1839
Bromley Common Crown 0841 0939 1039 39 1739 1847
Bromley South Station Ê 0845 0946 1046 46 1746 1851
Bromley North Station Ê 0850 0954 1054 54 1754 1856

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays
NSD - Not schooldays.
SD - Schooldays only.
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Oyster Prepay is not accepted on this service.
Bus Passes, Travelcards, LT Cards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets may be used
between Knockholt Pound Three Horseshoes and Bromley North Station only.

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by Arriva
16.5.04   T5606T


